ASS. REC. BY: REF. CO CTILEO/ MINWIN ASSIGNMI	ENT (Office)
1	CTI Date/Time: 24/7/186 2
Estimated Cost:	Bill to:
To Inspect Vehicle No: SGC 6466	SB Insured: SIM 6401 A
	10 for Tel: 6748 7348
of 1 Kaki Bict Ave	6 #02-14
Policy No: DMPCS N 3001421800	Claim No: SNM18D 036 15C02
Sum Insured:	Excess:
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)	D.O.A. 20/7/18
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS	25/7/18
Distriction 4:25 and Salatio	H.O.D. Endorsement.
Date Time: 4 35pm 6 29 1116 Person Contacted:	Vehicle IN DUT
Date/Time Action/Instruction () Estimate	
- SGC 6466B-X	
- SIM 6401 A	
3	

(08/11/13) Wef ASS REC. BY: MEYELS REF:	671/
· ASSI	GNMENT
Estimated Cost: OD TO I WS I TP RES I OD RES I EVA / INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No: SGC64655	Veh No: SGC6466B Yr Regn: 106 Type Mar / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or 6 / Make: Type of Carolla AH s c.c 1596
at Workshop m/s Koonly	Colour Silver A/C: Insured / Std / NI / Na
of	Sp.Reading 27670 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: MRUS32EC107112409
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inforder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil SIRM / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 185-/7011K
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
, 00	TOYO WORD or
Bal. or Market Value: 1400	Eront Rear 6
$\cap / \cap -$	R/Bal. P/Bal. mm
	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6
	D.O.A. 20/7/18 D.O.I. 25/7/10
Eum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS 2VI 201	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT	Reer
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
	5 1 novel (1/100
11.	The rest today
25/7/18 confind 4/5 # 4600 u	sul. nett 46ff remriga
RECEIVE	D 0 1 AUG 2015
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Da	ays Of Repair:
all bases	
Date/Time, File Return to?	
Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$ <) Sales of
_= F	: Interview (\$)S+RS,SI
Report Format: MERTP	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.(: (\$ 4600)	:Weekend (\$
	TOTAL 235

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

LAIM SUBF		a production of the second	Tarve attentions	Variation	Torres		Lacerycaecov	Terror	
	otified 24 Jul 2018	Est Submitted	24 Jul 2018 16:21 Assign	Adj Rpt	Atty State	mitted	Ins Authled	New Assignr Cancel Case	nent
М	ain	Re	ference		Claim Details		Documen	its	Show All
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER D	ETAILS		TOTAL SECTION AND ADDRESS.	ell at the second	[Creat	ed by insurer]		Marketon and San
Insured:	тон кан	HWEE, ID: S690	86821						
Main Claimant:	LIM ZHE	N HUI SERENA,	ID: S7416773Z						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SGC646	66В			Date of Loss	20/07/2	2018 14:00 - :59		
Claim Type:	TP / SN	TP / SNM18D03615C02 Policy/Cover Note No.: DMPCSN3001421800 (Comprehensive)							
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SJM6401	A			Policy No. (Claimant):	5077003907-02			
80.1100.5110.110.110.11					Excess:	\$\$0.00			
Repairer:	Koon Her	ng Motor (-) 1 Ka	ki Bukit Ave 6, #	02-14, Auto	bay@Kaki Bukit	, 417883	Kaki Bukit - Tel: 67	48 7348	
Handling Insurer:	China Ta	iping Insurance (Singapore) Pt	e. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6389 61	11 [Ha	ndled by Chong Bo	oon Sen]	
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	come Insurance (Co-operative L	td (HQ) - Te	dt.				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Final Rpt	due 02	/08/2018]		
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):		CK SENG (48 / Mal	e), NRIC: \$69	42113Z, T	el: +659450694	2			
Adj Asg. Remarks:	NO EST, A	SSIGN MARCUS CH	HUA AS SJE.						
ASSOCIATE	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All Comp	ose Case Mai
There are no	mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSOC	CIATED TAS	sks ⁼				View	All Search Tasks	Create New Tas	k Complet
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Sub	ject Han	dler Assig	ned By	Completed O	n Created	On Done
No results.									

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCI	DEN	т стл	4447	ENT
AUU		I OIL		

Date Of Report

20/07/2018 16:50

Date Of Accident

20/07/2018 14:50

Exact Location Of Accident

ALONG BEDOK ROAD

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SGC6466B

Insured/Policyholder

CONTRACTOR OF STREET

Name Of Registered Owner

S7416773Z

Email Address

NRIC No.

NOEMAIL

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-96830801

LIM ZHEN HUI SERENA

Alternative Phone No.

OTHERS-96830801

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

TOYOTA

Model

COROLLA 1.6

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PERSONAL USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO-

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5077003907-02

Cover Note Number

23/01/2018-22/01/2019

Driver

Name of Driver

ANG BOON TECK (WENG WENDE)

NRIC No Date Of Birth S7111263B 02/04/1971

Occupation

INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

01/03/1989

Driving Experience

29 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-96830801

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 191 PASIR RIS STREET 12 #09-16

Postcode

510191

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

ON THE STATED DATE AND TIME, I WAS DRIVING MY VEHICLE A (SGC6466B) ALONG BEDOK ROAD, I WAS WAITING TO TURN INTO MY PARENT PLACE. I WAS STOPPED AND WAITING FOR THE OPPOSITE LANE TO CLEAR BEFORE I TURN INTO TAMAN BEDOK. WHILE WAITING, THERE IS A SUDDEN IMPACT FROM BEHIND. THE VEHICLE B (SJM6401A) HIT ONTO THE REAR PROTION OF MY VEHICLE.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJM6401A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

CHUA HOCK SENG

NRIC/Passport Number

S6942113Z

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Ophtre Personnel's Signature Name:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SKETCH PLAN	
B > >	Bedok Road
Vehicle A: SGC64668 \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
Refer to GIA REPORT	
You had been advised by workshop that in the event that you wish to claim against your own policy (OD claim), there is a Fourteen (14) days clause whereby the claim must be made within the	Claim OD Claim TP
stipulated time-frame from the day of occurrence. ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	Claim OD/TP at other workshop
olicyholder's Signature Driver's Signature (If driver is pot the policyholder) Date & Time: Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:



THE SCHEDULE

Private Car Insurance Policy

This Policy sets out the terms of a contract between NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Limited (INCOME) and you (the Policyholder named in the schedule to this Policy).

The statements, information and declaration provided by you at the time of proposal shall form the basis of this contract. We (INCOME) will provide the insurance set out in this Policy in respect of events occurring during the Period of Insurance shown in the Schedule and any further period for which we may accept a renewal premium.

The provision of this insurance is subject to:

- any Endorsement specified as operative in the Schedule
- 2. the Conditions and General Exclusions of this Policy, and
- 3. the payment of the premium specified in the Schedule.

This Policy, the Schedule and the Certificate of Insurance are to be read together as one document. GST Reg No. M4-0003030-8

Policy Number

5077003907-02

The Policyholder

: LIM ZHEN HUI SERENA BLK 191 #09-16 PASIR RIS STREET 12 SINGAPORE 510191

Period of Insurance

: 23 Jan 2018 To 22 Jan 2019

Sum Insured

: Market Value of Insured Vehicle at Time of Loss

Capacity

Off-peak Car

NCD Protection

Registration Year : 2006

Insure with COE : Yes

NCD Entitlement : 0%

: 1600cc

: No

: No

Premium (inclusive GST)

: SS2,286.22

Interest Insured

: Third Party, Fire & Theft Cover Type : LIM ZHEN HUI SERENA Primary Driver

Named Driver (1) Named Driver (2)

: N/A : N/A

Make/Model Registration Number

Chassis Number

Excess (Section 2)

Additional Excess

TOYOTA/COROLLA

: SGC6466B

MR053ZEC107112409

Repair at Owner's Preferred Workshop : No : N/A : N/A : N/A

Unnamed Driver Excess Hire Purchase Company

Excess (Section 1)

: N/A : MOTORLUCK ENTERPRISE PTE LTD

Memo A: N/A

Endorsement Operative : M2, M2 Third party fire and theft

Agency

: A-ASSURANCE SERVICES AGENCY (00000572305)

Date of Issue

: 15 Jan 2018 17:18 hrs

DUTY OF DISCLOSURE

We would remind you that you must disclose to us, fully and faithfully, the facts you know or ought to know, otherwise you may not receive any benefit from your Policy.

Signed in Singapore by order of the Board of Directors

Chief Executive

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	6773Z
Vehicle Details	07732
Vehicle No.:	SGC6466B
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	25 Jul 2018
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	COROLLA 1.6
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2006
Engine No.:	3ZZ4542634
Chassis No.:	MR053ZEC107112409
Maximum Power Output:	81.0 kW (108 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$16,950.00
Original Registration Date:	23 Jan 2006
irst Registration Date:	23 Jan 2006
ransfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid: ntended PARF Rebate Details	\$18,645.00
ARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	T
ARF Rebate Amount: ntended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
OE Expiry Date:	22 Jan 2021
OE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
OE Period(Years):	5
QP Paid:	\$28,317.00
OE Rebate Amount:	\$14,112.00
otal Rebate Amount: 1essage	\$14,112.00
lease note that the 5-year COE for this ve	hicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if

The information contained herein is correct as at 25 Jul 2018

OK

SGCARMART.COM

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Article



CONNECTING CAR BUYERS & SELLERS.

We'll handle your loans, insurance & other paperwork for FREE.

Find o

toyota corolla altis

Price Range

Financial

Depreciation

> 10 year(: ▼

Research

Vehicle Type

Map

Photos

Home » Used Cars » Direct Owners » Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (COE till 05/2021)

Overview

Car Buying Car Selling Car Ownership Car Aftermarket On The Move

Lifestyle



Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (COE till 05/2021)

Accessories

Add to Shortlist	Add to Compare	Add a Note	Report Error
Car Details			
Price	\$18,500		
Depreciation	\$6,620 /yr		0
Reg Date	11-May-2006 (2yrs 9mths 15days COE	left)	
Manufactured	2006		0
Mileage	206,228 km (16.9k /yr)		
Transmission	Auto		
Engine Cap	1,598 cc		
Road Tax	\$890 /yr		0
Power	81.0 kW (108 bhp) View specs of the Toyota	Corolla Altis (2000-	2007)
Curb Weight	1,115 kg		0
Features	*		
Accessories	*		
Description	Regularly Servicing.		
COE	\$22,789		0
ому	\$16,950		0
ARF	\$18,645		0
Dereg Value	\$12,737 as of today (char	nge)	0
No. of Owners	3		0
Type of Veh	Mid-Sized Sedan		
Category	COE Car, Direct Owner Sa	le	
Availability	Available	01	RECT OWNER









Seller Infor

Contact Perso

Contact No.

Enquiry

USEFUL FOR

» Indemnity

» Receipt

» M01

Compare

Add to Shortlist

Add to Compare

Add a Note

KOON HENG MOTOR

(Reg. No: 24840700K)

BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-14 (AUTO BAY @ KAKI BUKIT) SINGAPORE 417883

TEL: 67487348 FAX: 67432524 email: koonhengmotor@gmail.com

M/S

China Taiping INS (S) Pte Ltd

3 Anson Road

15-02 Spring Leaf Tower

Singapore 079909

Tel: 63896184

Estimation No: 20072018 / 6466 V

Type:

TP

Date:

24/7/2018

A/C No:

SGC6466P

Re:

ESTIMATION ON REPAIR COST TO VEHICLE NO: SGC6466P

Make/ Model: Toyota Corolla 1.6 Chassis No : MR053ZEC107112409 Accident Date: 20/07/2018

PARTS I	REQUIRED						
	Description		Qty	U/Price (S\$)	Amount	t (S\$)	
1	Rear Boot		1	557.00	Bert/Bu	557.00	_
2	Rear Boot Inner Lock		1	84.50	twi	84.50	
3	Rear Boot Rubber		1	108.00	eni	108.00	
4	Rear Boot Side Emble A		2	42.80	der	85.60	
5	Rear Boot Side Reflector	Lamp	2	142.00	cn	284.00	_ ,
6	Rear Bumper		1	406.60	202	406.60 -	
7	Rear Bumper Side Brack	et	2	33.40	21	66.80 _	
8	Rear Bumper Side Retai	ner	2	23.70	34	47.40 -	
9	Rear Tail Lamp		2	298.00	Con	596.00	
10	Rear Tail Lamp Lower P	anel	2	102.00	red	204.00	
11	Rear Tail Lamp Lower P	anel Side Clips	8	4.00	ne	32.00	
12	Rear End Panel		1	559.00	1. Sep	559.00 -	
13	Rear En & Panel Top Ga	arnish	1	, 214.00	, Twi	214.00	
14	Rear Fender	olsa	2	۸ () 845.00	80 NB	1,690.00	2C
		0(2.		TOTAL	4	,934.90	4.085
			LESS DI	SCOUNT 25%	1	,233.73	100 1-1
			TOTAL S	PARE PARTS	3	,701.18	
	LABOUR CHARGES						120
15	TO KNOCK/REPAIR/WELDING	OF DAMAGED PARTS,C	HANGING O	F ACCIDENT PAR	(C) (1)	1,500.00	1300
16	TO SPRAY PAINT FOR AF					1,500.00 /	1100
17	TO WIRING					100.00	30
18	TO UNDERCOAT					200.00	80
19	TO SEAT CUSHION				1	200.00	
20	REVERSE SENSOR				shu?	200.00	£ 5.7
21	NUMBER PLATE				Lul	30.00	145.20
22	WINDSCREEN GLASS				ne	120.00	
22	WINDSCREEN GUM		is telice not	ify	ren	60.00	40s. ~
			ollowing:		3	3,910.00	C
		To resurvey perbre after T. display damaged pa				omesorialisty.	18
	GF	RAND TOTAL AMOU			7	7,611.18	
							E

- I nird party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No; 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS

CS/CTI18013457/UQD3N2

Date:

02/08/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMPCSN3001421800

Claimant Vehicle No :

SGC6466B

Insured Vehicle No :

SJM6401A

Date of Loss:

20/07/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM18D03615C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SGC6466B

Make & Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA, 1.6 (A)

Engine No:

3ZZ4542634

Reg. Date:

23/01/2006 (Man. Year: 2006)

Chassis No: Odometer: MR053ZEC107112409 276704 km

Colour:

Silver 1598 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition: Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185/70 R14

R14 Rear Tyre Size:

185/70 R14

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 4,111.17 0.00	Adjuster's 3,441.42 0.00	Difference 669.75 0.00	Diff % 16.29
Labour Paintwork Labour	3,500.00 0.00	2,590.00 0.00	910.00 0.00	26.00
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	7,611.17	6,031.42 4,600.00	1,579.75	20.76
Nett Amount (S\$)	7,611.17	4,600.00	3,011.17	39.56

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

24/07/2018

Date Inspected:

25/07/2018 Inspected At:

Koon Heng Motor (-)

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-14, Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 02 Aug 2018) TOYOTA COROLLA 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) Parts: 143 (Price-denominated Standard List) Labour: Repairer's

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SGC6466B)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page Validity:

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BOOT	Bent/Buckled	557.00 FL	*557.00 FL
2	1		*REAR BOOT INNER LOCK	Twisted	84.50 FL	*84.50 FL
3	1		*REAR BOOT RUBBER	Twisted	108.00 FL	*108.00 FL
4	2		*REAR BOOT SIDE EMBLEM	Necessary	85.60 FL	*85.60 FL
5	2		*REAR BOOT SIDE REFLECTOR LAMP	Cracked	284.00 FL	*284.00 FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER	Distorted	406.60 FL	*406.60 FL
7	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	Bent	66.80 FL	*66.80 FL
8	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Bent	47.40 FL	*47.40 FL
9	2		*REAR TAIL LAMP	Cracked	596.00 FL	*596.00 FL
10	2		*REAR TAIL LAMP LOWER PANEL	Bent	204.00 FL	*204.00 FL
11	8		*REAR TAIL LAMP LOWER PANEL SIDE CLIPS	Necessary	32.00 FL	*32.00 FL
12	1		*REAR END PANEL	Badly Dented	559.00 FL	*559.00 FL
13	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Twisted	214.00 FL	*214.00 FL
14	1		*REAR FENDER	N/s Badly Dented/O/s Repair	1,690.00 FL	*845.00 FL
15	1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	200.00 FS	*200.00 FS
16	1		*NUMBER PLATE	Bent	30.00 FS	*14.00 FS
17	1		*WINDSCREEN GLASS	Necessary	120.00 FS	*120.00 FS
18	1		*WINDSCREEN GUM	Necessary	60.00 FS	*40.00 FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=S	pcNett. L=ListItemDisc.			
			Liet Item Discount o	Sub Total (S\$)	[- [[[[[]]]]] [[]] [[]] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] []	4,463.90 1,022.48

List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$)

Total Parts (S\$) 4,111.17 3,441.42

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO KNOCK/REPAIR/WELDING OF DAMAGED PARTS, CHANGING OF ACCIDENT PAR	New	1,500.00	1,300.00
2	TO SPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,500.00	1,100.00
3	TO WIRING	New	100.00	30.00
4	TO UNDERCOAT	New	200.00	80.00
5	TO SEAT CUSHION	New	200.00	80.00
	Gross I	Labour Cost (S\$)	3,500.00	2,590.00
	Report was unsubmitte	d during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >